

TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project No.: Cherese Woods Addition; Street Improvements - Phase 2
 Type of Work: Grading, Asphalt Surfacing, and Seeding
 Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
 Date: April 26, 2022

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS

Pearson Construction LLC
2901 N. Mead St.
Wichita, KS 67219

Conspic Inc., dba Kansas Paving
4880 N. Broadway
Park City, KS 67219

Cornejo & Sons, L.L.C.
PO Box 16204
Wichita, KS 67216

APAC-Kansas, Inc.-Shears Division
3511 S. West Street
Wichita, KS 67217

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LSUM	25,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	31,750.00	31,750.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LSUM	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,240.00	3,240.00	3,400.00	3,400.00	3,240.00	3,240.00
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LSUM	7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,450.00	6,450.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
Common Excavation	1,512	C.Y.	8.00	12,096.00	5.00	7,560.00	8.00	12,096.00	5.50	8,316.00	5.50	8,316.00
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	2,045	C.Y.	4.00	8,180.00	1.00	2,045.00	2.00	4,090.00	0.50	1,022.50	0.50	1,022.50
Common Excavation (Contractor Furnished)	1,044	C.Y.	15.00	15,660.00	12.00	12,528.00	28.00	29,232.00	16.00	16,704.00	16.00	16,704.00
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	MGAL	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture-Commercial Grade (Surface)(2")	290.0	TONS	145.00	42,050.00	124.00	35,960.00	120.00	34,800.00	115.00	33,350.00	105.00	30,450.00
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture-Commercial Grade (Base)(4")	580	TONS	140.00	81,200.00	104.00	60,320.00	95.00	55,100.00	105.00	60,900.00	90.00	52,200.00
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	2,767	S.Y.	15.00	41,505.00	10.00	27,670.00	9.50	26,286.50	12.00	33,204.00	9.00	24,903.00
Curb & Gutter, Combined	109	L.F.	30.00	3,270.00	22.00	2,398.00	45.00	4,905.00	50.00	5,450.00	60.00	6,540.00
Cross Road Pipe (24")(RCP)	90	L.F.	75.00	6,750.00	40.00	3,600.00	71.00	6,390.00	75.29	6,776.10	75.00	6,750.00
End Section (24")(RCP)	2	EACH	800.00	1,600.00	450.00	900.00	695.00	1,390.00	798.00	1,596.00	785.00	1,570.00
Slope Protection (Riprap Stone)	13	C.Y.	90.00	1,170.00	94.00	1,222.00	75.00	975.00	99.00	1,287.00	97.00	1,261.00
Bedding for Slope Protection	3.0	C.Y.	125.00	375.00	84.00	252.00	225.00	675.00	273.67	821.01	265.00	795.00
Temporary Seeding	1	LBS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Soil Erosion Mix	5.0	LBS	75.00	375.00	30.00	150.00	33.00	165.00	30.00	150.00	30.00	150.00
Erosion Control (Class 2, Type F)	238	S.Y.	5.00	1,190.00	4.00	952.00	1.00	238.00	3.75	892.50	3.75	892.50
Silt Fence	1,100	L.F.	2.00	2,200.00	1.50	1,650.00	1.00	1,100.00	1.50	1,650.00	1.50	1,650.00
Water (Erosion Control)(Set Price)	1	MGAL	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Seeding	1	LSUM	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	3,150.00	3,150.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
Signing Object Marker (Type 3)	2	EACH	200.00	400.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00
Street Name Sign	1	EACH	200.00	200.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
Sign (STOP)	1	EACH	200.00	200.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00
Traffic Control	1	LSUM	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				261,991.00		189,877.00		222,252.50		213,139.11		196,614.00